A Hamilton Thorne Company
NARISHIGE
MTK-1VM Four-axis Hanging Joystick Oil Hydraulic Micromanipulator
Micromanipulators
The Takanome MTK-1VM micromanipulator
has a revoluntionary one step micropipette
positioning system, allowing for
micropipette angle adjustment.

angles. So angle adjustment is hard to miss the tip in the field of view.
MICROSCOPE COMPATIBILITY TABLE
Supplier Microscope Micromanipulator order code
Olympus
IX70 FNHMKT-1VM-O1
IX71 FNHMKT-1VM-O2
IX73, IX83 FNHMKT-1VM-O3
Nikon
ECLIPSE TE2000 FNHMKT-1VM-N1
ECLIPSE Ti FNHMKT-1VM-N2
ECLIPSE Ts2R FNHMKT-1VM-N3
ECLIPSE Ti2 FNHMKT-1VM-N4
Carl Zeiss
Axiovert 200, Axio Observer 3/5/7 FNHMKT-1VM-Z1
Axio Vert.A1 FNHMKT-1VM-Z2
DMi8 FNHMKT-1VM-L2
Specification
Accessories included Dedicated mounting adaptor, IP iron plate × 2 units, Positioning gauge,
Anchor × 2 units, Hex wrench, Pipette scale × 2 sheets
Movement range